

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Civil Revision No. 119 OF 2017

Arun Kumar Dubey **Versus** Indira Barbudhe and others

04/07/2017	<p>Mr. Raj Kumar Pali, Advocate for the applicant.</p> <p>Ms. Priti Yadav, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Pankaj Agrawal, Advocate for the non-applicant No. 5.</p> <p><u>Heard on I.A. No. 01/2017.</u></p> <p>This is an application for condonation of delay in filing this civil revision.</p> <p>Issue notice on this application (I.A. No. 01/2017) to non-applicants No.1 to 4 through ordinary as well as registered post. P.F. be paid within a period of seven days.</p> <p>Post this matter immediately after non-applicants No.1 to 4 are served for hearing on I.A. No. 01/2017.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) Judge</p>
------------	---