

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

**C.R No.119 of 2017**

Arun Kumar Dubey **Versus** Indira Barbudhe

25.09.2017	<p>Shri RK Pali, counsel for the Appellant/s.</p> <p>Shri HB Agrawal, Senior Advocate along with Smt Meera Jaiswal, and Shri Aditya Tiwari, counsel for respective Respondents.</p> <p>At the request of Shri Tiwari, post this matter after 3 weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) JUDGE</p>

Priya