

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CR No. 119 of 2017Arun Kumar Dubey **Versus** Indira Barbudhe

02/11/2017	<p>Shri Amit Kumar Sahu, counsel for the applicant.</p> <p>Shri H.B.Agrawal, learned Sr. Advocate with Smt. Meera Jaiswal and Shri Waquar Naiyar, counsel for the respective respondents.</p> <p>Post this matter after winter vacation.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) Judge</p>
Anjani	