

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CR No. 119 of 2017

Arun Kumar Dubey **Versus** Indira Barbudhe & Ors.

SB

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

05.03.2019	List the matter in the week after next. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Harneet	