

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 66 of 2012

Manohar Lal **Versus** Anjuman Islamia Registered Wakf Sanstha

SB

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

15.03.2019	List this case for final hearing in due course. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Harneet	