

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CR No. 119 of 2017

Arun Kumar Dubey **Versus** Indira Barbudhe

Single Bench:-

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

23.06.2023	<p>Mr. Aman Kesharwani, Advocate, on behalf of Mr. A.K. Prasad, counsel for the applicant.</p> <p>As prayed, list the matter <u>after a week</u>.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p>
Ankit	